

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-156	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Advisory Board Agenda Item		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	1/30/2019		In control:	Historic Preservation Board	
On agenda:	2/6/2019		Final action:		
Title:	Historic Designation of The Harden Hart House (2018-193): Provide a recommendation to the City Commission to Individually List the property at 516 North Swinton Avenue as the Harden-Hart House to the Local Register of Historic Places Address: 516 North Swinton Avenue Property Owner/Applicant: David and Andrea Harden; dtharden3@netzero.net				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2018-02-06-HPB Staff Report-516 N Swinton Avenue, 2. Attachments				
Date	Ver. Action I	_	А		

**Historic Designation of The Harden Hart House (2018-193):** Provide a recommendation to the City Commission to Individually List the property at 516 North Swinton Avenue as the Harden-Hart House to the Local Register of Historic Places

Address: 516 North Swinton Avenue

Property Owner/Applicant: David and Andrea Harden; dtharden3@netzero.net